DATA SHEET
 www.elma.com 1/2
NetSys-5301 RUGGED CISCO 5915 ROUTER
COMPACT MOBILE, IP ROUTER
The rugged design of the NetSys-5301 brings Cisco’s 5915
Embedded Services Router and it’s Cisco certified mobile IP
routing protocols to the network edge or wherever you need it, in
a SWaP optimized chassis. The NetSys-5301 delivers IP based

COMPACT MOBILE, IP ROUTER
Environmental
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Model Number
NetSys 5301 including:
2 x 10/100 routing ports
3 x 10/100 switching ports
Cisco 5915 IOS Advanced Enterprise Services Center) as well as major and
maintenance level releases of Cisco IOS software
DVS53XRTXX101X27IX
Board Conformal Coating option is available using HumiSeal 1A33 in accordance
with MIL-I-46058. Contact factory.
I/O Cable Kit NetSys-5301-CBL
© Copyright 2021 by Elma Electronic, Inc. Subject to technical modifications, all data supplied without liability.
Please contact our sales team for more details.
China: +86 21 5866 5908
France: +33 388 56 72 50
Germany: +49 7231 97 34 0
Israel: +972 3 930 50 25
Singapore: +65 6479 8552
Switzerland: +41 44 933 41 11
United Kingdom: +44 1234 838 822
United States: +1 510 656 3400
Operating temperature: -40°C to +71°C
Storage temperature: -40°C to +85°C
Operating shock: 40g, 11ms, 3 pos/neg per axis, 18 terminal peak shock pulses
per MIL-STD-810H, Method 516.8, Procedure I
Crash hazard shock: 75g, 11ms, 2 pos/neg per axis, 12 terminal peak shock pulses
per MIL-STD-810H, Method 516.8, Procedure V
Random vibration: 10Hz to 2000Hz, 3 axis, 1 hour/axis per MIL-STD-810H, Method
514.8, Procedure I
 Humidity: Up to 95% RH @ 40°C, non-condensing per MIL-STD-810H, Method 507.6,
Procedure II
IIngress, sand, and dust: No ingress (IP67), MIL-STD-810H, Method 510.7, Procedure I
and II
Water immersion: No leakage (IP67), MIL-STD-810H, Method 512.6, Procedure I
Physical
Dimensions: 65.6mm H x 162mm W x 162mm D
excluding connectors (2.58” H x 6.38” W x 6.38” D)
Estimated weight: 4lbs. (1.8kg)
Cooling: Passive. No fans
Circular MIL-DTL-38999 connectors
I/O Connections
2x Routed 10/100 copper Fast Ethernet ports
3x Switched 10/100 copper Fast Ethernet ports
1x RS-232 Console Port
1x Zeroize Input
Power
28V Input Voltage, 14V-36V VDC Continuous
MIL-STD-704F & MIL-STD-1275D compliant